6" prova OriCup 2025/2026
Data creazione: 2026/02/25 17:58:10

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 14/02/2026

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP
PM

Nome

TRENTIN Samuel
MONTIBELER Leandro
CERUTI Valentina
ANESIN Martina
CASAGRANDA Andrea
THIESSEN Rebecca

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

COLME Davide
PAOLETTI Massimiliano
BROSEGHINI Mattia
COLME Sofia
MAZZUCCO Walter
TAMANINI Franco
BATTISTI Ester
MOTTER Marco
CHIZZOLA Giovanna
GIRARDI Federico
PEGHINI Chiara
DELLAI Chiara
MOTTER Gloria
FRISANCO Angelica
CALDONAZZI Emilio
VALER Claudio
BAZZANELLA Giulio
BORT Paolo

PIVA Dylan
FRIZZERA Davide
BATTISTI Manuel
GIRARDI Paolo

Categoria: NERO

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Nome

TAIT Samuele
SCOPEL Mattia
DVORSKY Vojtéch
SAMBI Sara
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
PEDROTTI Dario

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Tempo
00:10:51
00:14:49
00:15:18
00:23:33
00:00:00
00:18:35

Tempo
00:21:01
00:21:07
00:22:17
00:22:52
00:23:41
00:23:53
00:24:56
00:26:09
00:28:07
00:30:07
00:32:24
00:33:18
00:34:12
00:35:11
00:35:13
00:36:08
00:38:32
00:40:17
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:27:45

Tempo
00:21:19
00:23:12
00:26:17
00:26:54
00:27:11
00:27:20



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
NP

PERETTO Tommaso
GAIO Aaron
DEGRASSI Tommaso
DALFOLLO Debora
MOTTER Nicolo
BORTOLATO Leonardo
SIGHEL Monica
PEROTTO Lucia
DALLA TOR Sara
Vadala Anna

BIGHELLI Cecilia
DALFOLLO Marica
HILLEBRAND Stephan
ZENI Ettore
BROSEGHINI Gianluca

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

CARLIN Leonardo
GIULIANI Maurizio
RINALDI Anna
SEGATTA Andrea
FEDEL Leonardo
PFISTER Oriana
FRISANCO Giulia
CANDOTTI Michele
CANDOTTI Elisa
LAZZERI Mauro
FAZAKAS Zoltan
CASAGRANDE Enrico
LACCONA Giuseppe
LACCONA Leonardo Mattia
BATTISTI Maya
ZULIANI Enrico
BROSEGHINI Manuel
FEDEL Andrea
Vadala Giovanni

LACCONA Alessandro Massimo

PEROTTO Elena
PAOLI Giorgio
PEGORETTI Corrado
RAUS Sabrina
MANTELLATO Gabriele
PRANDEL Elisabetta
RAUS Michele

PANIZ Denis

TAUFER Piero

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia
CAVAGNA Raffaello
TOMASELLI Lina
GIONTA Eliana Rachele

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
JWOC 2025 A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
JWOC 2025 A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

00:27:49
00:28:04
00:30:45
00:30:46
00:32:37
00:32:56
00:35:26
00:36:00
00:36:09
00:36:38
00:36:59
00:39:13
00:43:10
00:45:14
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:39
00:20:01
00:20:33
00:20:46
00:21:22
00:21:50
00:22:14
00:22:20
00:22:24
00:22:33
00:22:36
00:23:16
00:23:32
00:24:03
00:24:10
00:24:23
00:24:41
00:24:47
00:25:01
00:25:23
00:25:30
00:25:47
00:26:33
00:26:58
00:27:11
00:27:26
00:27:38
00:28:15
00:28:21
00:28:45
00:29:07
00:30:09
00:30:33



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
NP
NP
NP
PM

BARDELLI Sofia
MONTIBELER Miran
VENEZIAN Matteo
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
TOIGO Laura Silvia
AMBROSI Giovanna
ARMANI Angela
FELLIN Umberto
CONCI Agostina
DALLE VEDOVE Marilena
VALER Antonella
GOBBI Gianluca
FAIFER Cristina
LEONARDELLI Angela

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

00:31:33
00:31:40
00:34:34
00:36:16
00:37:09
00:37:49
00:38:10
00:38:20
00:41:29
00:43:45
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



