

Classifica Definitiva

6^ prova OriCup 2025/2026

Data: 14/02/2026

Data creazione: 2026/04/11 05:40:46

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TRENTIN Samuel	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:10:51
2	MONTIBELER Leandro	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:14:49
3	CERUTI Valentina	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:15:18
4	ANESIN Martina	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:23:33
NP	CASAGRANDA Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	THIESSEN Rebecca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:18:35

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	COLME Davide	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:21:01
2	PAOLETTI Massimiliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:21:07
3	BROSEGHINI Mattia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:22:17
4	COLME Sofia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:22:52
5	MAZZUCCO Walter	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:23:41
6	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:23:53
7	BATTISTI Ester	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:24:56
8	MOTTER Marco	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:26:09
9	CHIZZOLA Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:28:07
10	GIRARDI Federico	FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO	00:30:07
11	PEGHINI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:32:24
12	DELLAI Chiara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:33:18
13	MOTTER Gloria	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:12
14	FRISANCO Angelica	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:35:11
15	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:35:13
16	VALER Claudio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:36:08
17	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:38:32
18	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:40:17
FT	PIVA Dylan	FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO	00:00:00
NP	FRIZZERA Davide	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	BATTISTI Manuel	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	GIRARDI Paolo	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:27:45

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:21:19
2	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:23:12
3	DVORSKY Vojtěch	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:26:17
4	SAMBI Sara	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:26:54
5	BOMBARDELLI Gabriel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:27:11
6	PEDROTTI Dario	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:27:20

7	PERETTO Tommaso	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:27:49
8	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:28:04
9	DEGRASSI Tommaso	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:30:45
10	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:30:46
11	MOTTER Nicolò	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:32:37
12	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:56
13	SIGHEL Monica	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:35:26
14	PEROTTO Lucia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:36:00
15	DALLA TOR Sara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:09
16	Vadalà Anna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:38
17	BIGHELLI Cecilia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:59
18	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:39:13
19	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:43:10
20	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:45:14
NP	BROSEGHINI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CARLIN Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:19:39
2	GIULIANI Maurizio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:20:01
3	RINALDI Anna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:20:33
4	SEGATTA Andrea	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:20:46
5	FEDEL Leonardo	JWOC 2025 A.S.D.	00:21:22
6	PFISTER Oriana	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:21:50
7	FRISANCO Giulia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:22:14
8	CANDOTTI Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:22:20
9	CANDOTTI Elisa	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:22:24
10	LAZZERI Mauro	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:22:33
11	FAZAKAS Zoltan	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:22:36
12	CASAGRANDE Enrico	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:23:16
13	LACCONA Giuseppe	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:23:32
14	LACCONA Leonardo Mattia	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:24:03
15	BATTISTI Maya	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:24:10
16	ZULIANI Enrico	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	00:24:23
17	BROSEGHINI Manuel	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:24:41
18	FEDEL Andrea	JWOC 2025 A.S.D.	00:24:47
19	Vadalà Giovanni	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:01
20	LACCONA Alessandro Massimo	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:25:23
21	PEROTTO Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:25:30
22	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:25:47
23	PEGORETTI Corrado	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:26:33
24	RAUS Sabrina	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:26:58
25	MANTELLATO Gabriele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:11
26	PRANDEL Elisabetta	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:27:26
27	RAUS Michele	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:27:38
28	PANIZ Denis	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:28:15
29	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:21
30	DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:45
31	CAVAGNA Raffaello	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	00:29:07
32	TOMASELLI Lina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:30:09
33	GIONTA Eliana Rachele	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:30:33

34	BARDELLI Sofia	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:31:33
35	MONTIBELER Miran	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:31:40
36	VENEZIAN Matteo	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:34:34
37	DEPAOLI Lorenzo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:36:16
38	TOIGO Laura Silvia	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:37:09
39	AMBROSI Giovanna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:37:49
40	ARMANI Angela	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:10
41	FELLIN Umberto	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:38:20
42	CONCI Agostina	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:41:29
43	DALLE VEDOVE Marilena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:43:45
NP	VALER Antonella	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:00:00
NP	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	FAIFER Cristina	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	LEONARDELLI Angela	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:00:00